Rank

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

+17

+7

Given Name

Joao
Uxio
Rostislav
Joao

Raphael

Antonio

Vicente
Vincent
Simon
Sylvain
Marco
Dmitry

lestyn

Family Name

Pereira

Abuin Ares
Pevtsov

Silva
Montoya
Serrat Seoane
Van Hemel
Van Egdom
Le Corre

Nygaard-Priester

Hernandez
Luis

Viain

Fridelance
Van Der Stel

Polyanskiy

Harrett

YOB

1987

1991

1987

1989

1995

1995

1990

1995

1990

1995

1991

1989

1993

1995

1991

1986

1993

NOC

POR

ESP

AZE

POR

FRA

ESP

BEL

NED

FRA

GER

ESP

FRA

FRA

Sul

NED

RUS

GBR

Events

1450.00

1134.00

1065.00

1027.00

724.00

723.00

578.00

567.00

555.00

497.00

475.00

475.00

458.00

453.00

447.00

434.00

430.00



Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

NEW

NEW

+5

+34

Given Name

Lars
Fernando
Ben
Felix
Amitai
Christopher
Lasse
Jonathan
Adrien
Vladimir
Shachar

Miguel

Jelle

Christophe

Alexander

Jordi

Liam

Family Name

Pfeifer
Alarza
Dijkstra
Duchampt
Yonah
Perham
Lihrs

Zipf
Briffod
Turbayevskiy
Sagiv
Arraiolos

Geens

De Keyser

Bryukhankov

Garcia Gracia

Lloyd

YOB

1994

1991

1998

1989

1994

1995

1996

1986

1994

1983

1994

1988

1993

1993

1987

1992

1994

NOC

GER

ESP

GBR

FRA

ISR

GBR

GER

GER

Sul

RUS

ISR

POR

BEL

BEL

RUS

ESP

GBR

Events

420.00

406.00

400.00

370.00

369.00

348.00

348.00

342.00

339.00

322.00

322.00

320.00

317.00

314.00

313.00

305.00

302.00



Rank

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48

48

50

51

+43

+25

-10

NEW

-11

-11

NEW

-11

-12

-12

-12

-12

+26

+33

Given Name

Douglas

Nathan
Samuel
Roberto
Stefan
Gordon
Laszlé
Calum
Léo
Antonio
Maxime
Andreas

Erwin

Dorian

Nathan

Fergus

Massimo

Family Name

Roberts
Grayel
Dickinson

Sanchez Mantecon

Zachaeus
Benson
Tarnai
Johnson
Bergere
Benito

Hueber-Moosbrugger

Schilling

Vanderplancke

Coninx
Guerbeur
Roberts

De Ponti

YOB

1991

1995

1997

1996

1990

1994

1993

1994

1996

1994

1996

1991

1995

1994

1996

1994

1987

NOC

GBR

FRA

GBR

ESP

LUX

GBR

HUN

GBR

FRA

ESP

FRA

DEN

BEL

FRA

FRA

GBR

ITA

Events

299.00

293.00

275.00

270.00

257.00

255.00

251.00

250.00

235.00

231.00

231.00

218.00

217.00

214.00

214.00

212.00

211.00



Rank

52

53

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

63

63

66

66

66

-14

-14

-14

-13

-13

+19

NEW

-15

-15

-15

NEW

-16

NEW

-16

-17

NEW

-17

Given Name

Kevin Tarek
Louis

David

g E

5

Menno

X
Q
>

=
o]
Q
>

Andrey

Constantine

Dmitry

Family Name

lvanov
Bicsak
Sheldon
Teagle

Knabl
Vifiuela
Vitiello
Bishop
Zuaretz
Polyanskiy
Prasolov
Koolhaas
Sagiv

Servais
Bryukhankov

Doherty

Esaulav

YOB

1989

1995

1994

1996

1992

1995

1998

1991

1994

1990

1994

1995

1997

1997

1991

1995

1990

NOC

UKR

HUN

GBR

GBR

AUT

ESP

FRA

GBR

ISR

RUS

RUS

NED

ISR

BEL

RUS

IRL

RUS

Events

201.00

198.00

198.00

193.00

186.00

184.00

183.00

183.00

174.00

172.00

170.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

157.00

157.00

157.00



Rank

69

69

71

72

72

72

75

76

77

78

79

79

79

79

83

84

84

-18

-18

NEW

-19

-19

-19

-19

NEW

-19

NEW

NEW

Given Name

Lukas

Frantisek
Jannik
Peter

Casper

Jesus

Gianluca
Aurelien
Thomas

Endre

Miguel Angel

Javier

Family Name

Hollaus

Schomburg

Holm

Akershoek

Grau

Richard
Linduska
Schaufler
Denteneer
Stornes
Gomar

Pozzatti

Raphael
Sayer
Espedal

Fidalgo

Lluch Perez

YOB

1986

1994

1996

1993

1994

1993

1994

1997

1990

1997

1988

1993

1988

1992

1998

1988

1998

NOC

AUT

ITU

DEN

NED

ESP

FRA

CZE

GER

BEL

NOR

GEO

ITA

FRA

FRA

NOR

ESP

ESP

Events

147.00

147.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

138.00

134.00

126.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

115.00

115.00

115.00



Rank

86

87

88

89

89

89

92

93

94

95

95

97

97

97

100

101

101

Given Name

Jack
Alberto
Andrea
Filipe

Quentin

Jodo Francisco

Justus

Jgrgen
Giulio

Bob

David

Alberto
Arthur
Vyacheslav
Gabriel
Pedro Afonso

Antoine

Family Name

Willis

Gonzalez Garcia

Salvisberg

Azevedo
Barreau
Ferreira
Nieschlag
Gundersen
Soldati
Haller

Luis
Castifieira
De Jaegher
Vasiliev
Sandor

Gaspar

Muller

YOB

1997

1998

1989

1993

1995

1993

1992

1995

1997

1993

1995

1996

1994

1991

1996

1994

1993

NOC

GBR

ESP

Sul

POR

FRA

POR

GER

NOR

ITA

LUX

POR

ESP

BEL

RUS

SWE

POR

FRA

Events

106.00

106.00

100.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

85.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

79.00

78.00

78.00



Rank

103 -24
103 -24
105 -24
105 -24
107 NEW
107 -23
109 -23
110 -23
110 -23
110 -23
110 NEW
114 -24
115 NEW
115 -24
115 -24
118 -25

Showing 1 to 118 of 118 entries

Given Name

David
Jan
Mark
Donald
Frederik
Istvan
Denis
Andres
Dario

Simon

Alexandre

Anton

Jonas

Yohan
Ruslan

Lukas

Family Name

Castro Fajardo

Celustka
Dévay
Hillebregt
Henes
Kiraly

Vasiliev

Cendan Llorens

Chitti
De Cuyper
Nobre

Kozlov

Breinlinger

Saby

Terekhov

Pertl

YOB

1993

1982

1996

1992

1997

1994

1989

1997

1993

1986

1994

1991

1994

1993

1994

1995

NOC

ESP

CZE

HUN

NED

GER

HUN

RUS

ESP

ITA

BEL

POR

RUS

GER

FRA

RUS

AUT

Events

73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

66.00

66.00

63.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

58.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

54.00



